Position
FLF/SHC Attny

Custody Rcmndg Counselor

Custody Rcmndg Counselor

Paralegal

FLF/SHC Attny

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Humboldt County Superior
Court

Department

Self-Help Center

Self-Help Center

Self-Help Center

Self-Help Center

Self-Help Center

Total Wages

$90,128

$77,397

$62,932

$54,150

$48,598



