	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	FLF/SHC Attny		Humboldt County Superior Court	Self-Help Center	\$90,128
2.	Custody Rcmndg Counselor		Humboldt County Superior Court	Self-Help Center	\$77,397
3.	Custody Rcmndg Counselor		Humboldt County Superior Court	Self-Help Center	\$62,932
4.	Paralegal		Humboldt County Superior Court	Self-Help Center	\$54,150
5.	FLF/SHC Attny		Humboldt County Superior Court	Self-Help Center	\$48,598